1. FT Bambini DAI/MIX Tl
18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020 (AN
Results Time: 09:15

Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best

1 95 | Lukas Uebleis Racing Team Wel| AT Bambini D 48.990 | 12 88,181 49.127

2 33 | Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini D 49.073 9 88,032 49.123

3 52 Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 49.460 10 87,343 49.697

4 44 | Kimi Karakilic KKC-Racing AT Bambini Ml 50.239 6 85,989 50.360

5 53 Marlon Ebner-Inn| Maranello Austria | AT Bambini Ml 50.812 8 85,019 51.044
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1. FT Bambini DAI/MIX Chron

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [REMILE
Laptimes of Time: 09:15
Lap Lukas Uebleis Ben Ziegler Sven Lais Kimi Karakilic Marlon Ebner-Innauer
95 33 52 44 53
1 - - - - R
2 53.269 52.865 1:03.017 1:10.610 55.903
3 49.828 -3.441 50.479 -2.386 52.135  -10.882 52.370  -18.240 52.771 -3.132
4 49.548 -0.280 49.611 -0.868 50.170 -1.965 51.479 -0.891 51.802 -0.969
5 49.351 -0.197 49.889 +0.278 49.697 -0.473 51.005 -0.474 51.529 -0.273
6 49.662 +0.311 49.459 -0.430 49.933 +0.236 50.239 -0.766 51.362 -0.167
7 49.309 -0.353 49.362 -0.097 49.999 +0.066 50.581 +0.342 51.044 -0.318
8 49.291 -0.018 49.123 -0.239 49.714 -0.285 51.017 +0.436 50.812 -0.232
9 49.127 -0.164 49.073 -0.050 49.796 +0.082 50.629 -0.388 | 1:02.026  +11.214
10 49.668 +0.541 49.395 +0.322 49.460 -0.336 50.831 +0.202
11 49.312 -0.356 49.277 -0.118 49.886 +0.426 50.360 -0.471
12 48.990 -0.322 49.123 -0.154 49.905 +0.019
[ Avg. [ 49.760 | 49.787 | 51.247 | 52912 | 53.406
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Q Bambini DAI/MIX Thisis
18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [REMALE
Results Time: 10:40
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best
1 95 | Lukas Uebleis Racing Team Wel| AT Bambini D 48.766 | 11 88,586 48.801
2 33 | Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini D 48.812 | 12 88,503 48.897
3 52 | Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 49179 | 10 87,842 49.232
4 53 Marlon Ebner-Inn| Maranello Austria | AT Bambini Ml 49.744 10 86,845 49.903
5 44 Kimi Karakilic KKC-Racing AT Bambini Ml 49.997 6 86,405 50.028
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Q Bambini DAI/MIX Chron

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [HER
Laptimes of Time: 10:40
Lap Lukas Uebleis Ben Ziegler Sven Lais Marlon Ebner-Innauer Kimi Karakilic
95 33 52 53 44
1 - - - - R
2 | 2:17.368 55.539 1:01.785 57.142 1:09.006
3 50.071  -1:27.297 50.261 -5.278 50.401 -11.384 51.230 -5.912 51.525  -17.481
4 49.359 -0.712 49.377 -0.884 50.082 -0.319 49.948 -1.282 50.117 -1.408
5 49.059 -0.300 49.276 -0.101 49.737 -0.345 | 1:39.412  +49.464 50.692 +0.575
6 48.909 -0.150 48.898 -0.378 49.661 -0.076 49.951 -49.461 49.997 -0.695
7 48.926 +0.017 48.937 +0.039 49.429 -0.232 50.100 +0.149 50.028 +0.031
8 48.801 -0.125 48.897 -0.040 50.718 +1.289 49.964 -0.136 50.544 +0.516
9 49.027 +0.226 48.984 +0.087 49.443 -1.275 49.903 -0.061 50.483 -0.061
10 48.819 -0.208 48.990 +0.006 49.179 -0.264 49.744 -0.159 50.575 +0.092
11 48.766 -0.053 49.076 +0.086 49.479 +0.300 50.328 +0.584 50.208 -0.367
12 48.812 -0.264 49.232 -0.247 50.270 +0.062
[ Avg. [ 57.911 | 49.732 | 50.831 | 55772 | 52.131 |
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This is

PF Bambini DAI/MIX

ChronX
18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [REMES
Results Time: 12:59
Pos.| No. | Name Reg. No. | Additional Data| Natio| Class Lap | Total Diff.
1 95 | Lukas Uebleis Racing Team Wel| AT Bambini D 12 10:01.735
2 33 | Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini D 12 10:02.424 0.689
3 52 | Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 12 10:03.941 2.206
4 53 Marlon Ebner-Inn Maranello Austria | AT Bambini MI| 12 10:16.001 14.266
5 44 Kimi Karakilic KKC-Racing AT Bambini MI| 12 10:17.486 15.751
Page 1, (Printed: 18.10.2020 21:06)
Best Time: 48.939 by: Ben Ziegler in lap 8 Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Elapsed Time: 00:10:02 Margin of Victory: 0.689
Rennleiter: Sportkommissar : Signed:
TRACK TIMING Date:
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PF Bambini DAI/MIX Chron

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 12:59
Lap Ben Ziegler Lukas Uebleis Sven Lais Marlon Ebner-Innauer Kimi Karakilic
95 52 53 44
1 50.687 49.592 50.574 56.790 51.983
2 49.517 -1.170 49.320 -0.272 50.109 -0.465 49.722 -7.068 50.072 -1.911
3 49.127 -0.390 49.153 -0.167 49.425 -0.684 49.514 -0.208 49.939 -0.133
4 49.149 +0.022 49.243 +0.090 49.275 -0.150 49.809 +0.295 50.156 +0.217
5 49.154 +0.005 49.105 -0.138 49.115 -0.160 49.669 -0.140 50.096 -0.060
6 49.076 -0.078 49.020 -0.085 49.081 -0.034 49.736 +0.067 50.270 +0.174
7 49.111 +0.035 49.384 +0.364 49.117 +0.036 49.514 -0.222 50.405 +0.135
8 48.939 -0.172 49.161 -0.223 49.153 +0.036 49.621 +0.107 50.276 -0.129
9 49.100 +0.161 49.253 +0.092 49.347 +0.194 50.110 +0.489 50.542 +0.266
10 49.147 +0.047 49.290 +0.037 49.443 +0.096 50.064 -0.046 50.203 -0.339
11 49.148 +0.001 49.172 -0.118 49.064 -0.379 50.272 +0.208 52.159 +1.956
12 49.355 +0.207 49.199 +0.027 49.332 +0.268 50.202 -0.070 50.440 -1.719
[ Avg. [ 49.293 49.241 49.420 50.419 50.545
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F Bambini DAI/MIX i s
18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020  [REMES
Results Time: 14:55

Pos.| No. | Name Reg. No. | Additional Data| Natio| Class Lap | Total Diff.

1 95 | Lukas Uebleis Racing Team Wel| AT Bambini D 13 11:04.998

2 52 | Sven Lais OG-Racing AT Bambini D 13 11:06.303 1.305
3 33 | Ben Ziegler Z-Kart Racing CH Bambini D 13 11:11.149 6.151
4 53 Marlon Ebner-Inn Maranello Austria | AT Bambini MI| 13 11:17.960 12.962
5 44 | Kimi Karakilic KKC-Racing AT Bambini Ml 13 11:19.868 14.870
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Best Time: 49.053 by: Sven Lais in lap 7 Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Elapsed Time: 00:11:05 Margin of Victory: 1.305

Rennleiter: Sportkommissar : Signed:
TRACK TIMING Date:
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F Bambini DAI/MIX Chron

18.10.2020 Bolzano at: DAI-Trophy 2020 (1,200 km) Date: 18.10.2020 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 14:55
Lap Sven Lais Lukas Uebleis Ben Ziegler Marlon Ebner-Innauer Kimi Karakilic
52 95 33 53 44

1 50.040 49.630 49.860 50.671 50.403

2 49.544 -0.496 49.394 -0.236 49.414 -0.446 50.059 -0.612 50.023 -0.380

3 49.512 -0.032 49.307 -0.087 49.358 -0.056 50.822 +0.763 51.018 +0.995

4 49.177 -0.335 49.329 +0.022 49.218 -0.140 50.515 -0.307 50.190 -0.828

5 49.338 +0.161 49.362 +0.033 49.556 +0.338 49.785 -0.730 50.037 -0.153

6 49.288 -0.050 49.494 +0.132 49.381 -0.175 50.384 +0.599 50.002 -0.035

7 49.053 -0.235 49.349 -0.145 49.235 -0.146 49.877 -0.507 50.090 +0.088

8 49.947 +0.894 49.242 -0.107 49.623 +0.388 50.753 +0.876 50.350 +0.260

9 49.254 -0.693 49.077 -0.165 49.447 -0.176 49.862 -0.891 50.338 -0.012

10 49.383 +0.129 49.218 +0.141 49.230 -0.217 51.204 +1.342 52.182 +1.844

11 49.077 -0.306 49.171 -0.047 49.284 +0.054 50.115 -1.089 50.912 -1.270

12 49.388 +0.311 49.267 +0.096 49.446 +0.162 49.708 -0.407 50.127 -0.785

13 49.520 +0.132 49.533 +0.266 49.443 -0.003 50.309 +0.601 50.369 +0.242

[ Avg. | 49.425 | 49.336 | 49.423 | 50.313 | 50.465 |
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